                                                 Протокол  результатов
          Спартакиады школьников района по легкоатлетическому кроссу

                                         18.09.2008г..с.Шоршелы

                                          Средние ОШ

	Занятое

место
	ШКОЛА
	500и

Девочки  
	1000м

Мальч.
	1000м

Девуш
	2000м

Юнош
	2000м

Девуш
	3000м

Юноши
	Общий

Результат

	 1место
	Эльбарусов
	3.58
	8.20
	8.05
	12.30
	14.54
	19.20
	67.07

	 2место
	Октябрьск.
	3.45
	7.31
	8.32
	13.15
	15.11,
	19.38
	67.52,5

	 3место
	Сутчевская
	4.17
	8.22
	8.19
	13.06
	16.06
	18.33
	68.43

	 4место 
	Шоршелская
	4.07
	8.10
	9.02
	13.10
	15.12
	19.11
	68.52

	 5место
	Приволжск.
	4.16
	8.21
	10.10
	13.15
	17.08
	18.50
	72.00

	 6место
	Гимназия-1
	3.59
	3.59
	8.10
	10.0
	16.30
	16.30
	73.01

	 7место
	Сятракассин.
	3.53
	3.53
	8.48
	8.23
	17.47
	17.47
	73.27

	 8место
	П-Чурашевс
	4.17
	4.17
	8.15
	9.13
	20.20
	20.20
	81.04


                                         Основные ОШ

	Занятое 

место
	ШКОЛА
	500м

Девочки
	1000м

Мальч. 
	1000м

Девушк
	2000м

Юноши
	Командный

результат

	1место
	Бичуринская
	4.19
	8.28
	8.08
	13.09
	34.04

	2место
	Б-Шигаевск
	4.13
	8.01
	7.56
	13.54
	34.34

	3место
	МП ООШ-2
	4.51
	8.26
	9.59
	13.19
	36.35

	4место
	Сотниковск
	4.27
	9.37
	9.07
	14.01
	37.12

	5место
	Кугеевская
	4.09
	8.03
	8.41
	14.47
	38.01

	6место
	МП ООШ
	4.53
	12.30
	10.54
	14.17
	42.13


